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August 2016 
 
The following information will assist when booking travel through Corporate Travel Management. 

DEDICATED CTM TEAM 
DEDICATED CONSULTANT DEDICATED CONSULTANT 

Name Melissa Hicks Name Shivani Rastogi 

Phone +61 8 6467 2136 Phone 
 
+61 8 6467 2169 
 

Email PER001@travelctm.com  Email PER001@travelctm.com  
    

TEAM OPERATIONS MANAGER CLIENT VALUE MANAGER 
Name Barry Stead Name Bronwyn Wakefield 
Phone +61 8 6467 2117 Phone +61 3 9567 3614 
Email Barry_stead@travelctm.com  Email bronwyn_wakefield@travelctm.com 

    
CTM RECEPTION - PERTH EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS 

Phone +61 8 6467 2100 Toll free 
within AU 

1800 805 625 

Fax +61 8 9386 1144   
Address Level 19, 197 St Georges Terrace,  Calls from 

outside AU 
+61 8 6467 2100 

P O Box Perth, WA, 6000 After Hours  Saturday, Sunday, Australian 
National Public Holidays, Weekdays 
6pm-8am  PO Box 7960, Cloisters Square  

OTHER CONTACTS – MONDAY TO FRIDAY 
REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER REGIONAL CLIENT VALUE MANAGER - WA 

Name Calvin Wilkinson Name Susan Connor 
Phone +61 3 9655 4008 Phone +61 3 9567 3600 
Email calvin_wilkinson@travelctm.com Email  susan_connor@travelctm.com  
    
    

EVENT TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (ETM) ALLURE TRAVEL by CTM (LEISURE) 
Name Kristy Knott Names Allure Travel by CTM 
Phone +61 8 6467 2130 Phone 1300 786 444 
Email Kristy_Knott@travelctm.com  Email travel@alluretravel.com.au 

Fax +61 8 9386 1144 Fax +61 7 5570 4408 

 Groups, Meetings, Conference 
and Incentive Travel   

CTM HOURS OF OPERATION 
24 hours, 365 days a year 

CTM normal business hours 8am – 6pm Monday to Friday 

 


